OGT Previous Tests

HOW TO ORDER MATERIALS:
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Print out this form.
Indicate how many copies of each set of materials you want.
Add all costs together for a total amount, including shipping fees.

Write a check for the total amount of all materials. Make check payable

to: Ohio Treasurer Josh Mandel.

Ul

Mail your check and this form to: Ohio Dept. of Education, Attn:

Communications/ODE Document Resource Center, 25 South Front Street,

Mail Stop B02, Columbus, OH 43215

6. Please give us your phone number should we need to call.

¢ )

7. Include the address to which the

Name
Address

City, State,

Zip

Year

2009 OGT
Reading Test

2009 OGT
Reading
Answer Key

2009 OGT
Reading
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

Total Pages
x $.05

30

99

Cost for
one set

$1.50

$.05

$4.95

tests should be mailed:

Cost S/H
$3.80 for
first
year - Add
$1.00 per
additional
test year

Number of
sets

Test +
Shipping



2009 OGT
Mathematics 34
Test

2009 OGT
Mathematics 1
Answer Key

2009 OGT
Mathematics
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2009 OGT
Writing Test

2009 OGT
Writing 1
Answer Key

2009 OGT
Writing
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2009 OGT
Science Test

2009 OGT
Science 1
Answer Key

2009 OGT
Science
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2009 OGT
Social Studies 18
Test

2009 OGT
Social Studies 1
Answer Key

2009 OGT
Social Studies
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

99

12

88

28

103

86

$1.70

$.05

$4.95

$.60

$.05

$4.40

$1.40

$.05

$5.15

$.90

$.05

$4.30



2009 OGT
Answer
Document

2008 OGT
Reading Test

2008 OGT
Reading
Answer Key

2008 OGT
Reading
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2008 OGT
Mathematics
Test

2008 OGT
Mathematics
Answer Key

2008 OGT
Mathematics
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2008 OGT
Writing Test

2008 OGT
Writing
Answer Key
2008 OGT
Writing
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2008 OGT
Science Test

2008 OGT
Science
Answer Key

56

26

920

36

72

14

118

36

$2.80

$1.30

$.05

$4.50

$1.80

$.05

$3.60

$.70

$.05

$5.90

$1.80

$.05



2008 OGT
Science
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2008 OGT
Social Studies
Test

2008 OGT
Social Studies
Answer Key

2008 OGT
Social Studies
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2008 OGT
Answer
Document

2007 OGT
Reading Test

2007 OGT
Reading
Answer Key

2007 OGT
Reading
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2007 OGT
Mathematics
Test

2007 OGT
Mathematics
Answer Key

90

18

94

56

25

97

30

$4.50

$.90

$.05

$4.70

$2.80

$1.25

$.05

$4.85

$1.50

$.05



2007 OGT
Mathematics
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2007 OGT
Writing Test

2007 OGT
Writing
Answer Key
2007 OGT
Writing
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2007 OGT
Science Test

2007 OGT
Science
Answer Key

2007 OGT
Science
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2007 OGT
Social Studies
Test

2007 OGT
Social Studies
Answer Key

2007 OGT
Social Studies
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2007 OGT
Answer
Document

86

11

114

28

110

21

93

56

$4.30

$.55

$.05

$5.70

$1.40

$.05

$5.50

$1.05

$.05

$4.65

$2.80



2006 OGT
Reading Test

2006 OGT
Reading
Answer Key

2006 OGT
Reading
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2006 OGT
Mathematics
Test

2006 OGT
Mathematics
Answer Key

2006 OGT
Mathematics
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2006 OGT
Writing Test

2006 OGT
Writing
Answer Key
2006 OGT
Writing
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2006 OGT
Science Test

2006 OGT
Science
Answer Key

2006 OGT
Science
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

24

66

32

86

12

111

30

116

$1.20

$.10

$3.30

$1.60

$.10

$4.30

$.60

$.05

$5.55

$1.50

$.10

$5.80



2006 OGT
Social Studies
Test

2006 OGT
Social Studies
Answer Key

2006 OGT
Social Studies
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2006 OGT
Answer
Document

2005 OGT
Reading Test

2005 OGT
Reading
Answer Key

2005 OGT
Reading
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2005 OGT
Mathematics
Test

2005 OGT
Mathematics
Answer Key

2005 OGT
Mathematics
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2005 OGT
Writing Test

2005 OGT
Writing
Answer Key

20

92

52

24

91

31

90

15

$1.00

$.10

$4.60

$2.60

$1.20

$.10

$4.55

$1.55

$.10

$4.50

$.75

$.05



2005 OGT
Writing
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2005 OGT
Science Test

2005 OGT
Science
Answer Key

2005 OGT
Science
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2005 OGT
Social Studies
Test

2005 OGT
Social Studies
Answer Key

2005 OGT
Social Studies
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

2004 OGT
Reading Test

2004 OGT
Reading
Answer Key

2004 OGT
Reading
Scoring

Guidelines

and Sample
Papers

2004 OGT
Mathematics
Test

92

23

98

21

95

21

76

28

$4.60

$1.15

$.10

$4.90

$1.05

$.10

$4.75

$1.05

$.10

$3.80

$1.40



2004 OGT
Mathematics 2 $.10
Answer Key

2004 OGT
Mathematics
Scoring
Guidelines
and Sample
Papers

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED

Please allow 3 to 4 weeks delivery time.
Your order will be sent after payment is received. Please include appropriate shipping
charges to your order. If you have any questions, please email

karen.paschal@ode.state.oh.us.

86 $4.30

Ohio Revised Code section 149.43(B) authorizes a state agency to make copies of public documents
available "at cost." Consistent with the direction of the office of the Attorney General, the Department of
Education will charge a cost of $.05 per page copied. Payment is required prior to fulfilling your request.

Chio

Department
of Education

(R630.11)



