OGT Previous Tests

HOW TO ORDER MATERIALS:

- 1. Print out this form.
- 2. Indicate how many copies of each set of materials you want.
- 3. Add all costs together for a total amount, including shipping fees.
- 4. Write a check for the total amount of all materials. Make check payable to: Ohio Treasurer Josh Mandel.
- 5. Mail your check and this form to: Ohio Dept. of Education, Attn: Communications/ODE Document Resource Center, 25 South Front Street, Mail Stop B02, Columbus, OH 43215

6.	Please 9	give u	s your	phone	numbe	r sho	uld we	need	to	call.
	()_					•				
7.	Include	the a	ddress	to whi	ch the	tests	should	be ma	aile	d:

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	

Year	Total Pages x \$.05	Cost for one set	Number of sets	Cost S/H \$3.80 for first year - Add \$1.00 per additional test year	Test + Shipping
2009 OGT Reading Test	30	\$1.50			
2009 OGT Reading Answer Key	1	\$.05			
2009 OGT Reading Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	99	\$4.95			

2009 OGT Mathematics Test	34	\$1.70		
2009 OGT Mathematics Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2009 OGT Mathematics Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	99	\$4.95		
2009 OGT Writing Test	12	\$.60		
2009 OGT Writing Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2009 OGT Writing Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	88	\$4.40		
2009 OGT Science Test	28	\$1.40		
2009 OGT Science Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2009 OGT Science Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	103	\$5.15		
2009 OGT Social Studies Test	18	\$.90		
2009 OGT Social Studies Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2009 OGT Social Studies Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	86	\$4.30		

2009 OGT Answer Document	56	\$2.80		
2008 OGT Reading Test	26	\$1.30		
2008 OGT Reading Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2008 OGT Reading Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	90	\$4.50		
2008 OGT Mathematics Test	36	\$1.80		
2008 OGT Mathematics Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2008 OGT Mathematics Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	72	\$3.60		
2008 OGT Writing Test	14	\$.70		
2008 OGT Writing Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2008 OGT Writing Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	118	\$5.90		
2008 OGT Science Test	36	\$1.80		
2008 OGT Science Answer Key	1	\$.05		

2008 OGT				
Science Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	90	\$4.50		
2008 OGT Social Studies Test	18	\$.90		
2008 OGT Social Studies Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2008 OGT Social Studies Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	94	\$4.70		
2008 OGT Answer Document	56	\$2.80		
2007 OGT Reading Test	25	\$1.25		
2007 OGT Reading Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2007 OGT Reading Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	97	\$4.85		
2007 OGT Mathematics Test	30	\$1.50		
2007 OGT Mathematics Answer Key	1	\$.05		

2007 OGT Mathematics Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	86	\$4.30		
2007 OGT Writing Test	11	\$.55		
2007 OGT Writing Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2007 OGT Writing Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	114	\$5.70		
2007 OGT Science Test	28	\$1.40		
2007 OGT Science Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2007 OGT Science Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	110	\$5.50		
2007 OGT Social Studies Test	21	\$1.05		
2007 OGT Social Studies Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2007 OGT Social Studies Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	93	\$4.65		
2007 OGT Answer Document	56	\$2.80		

2006 OGT	24	\$1.20		
Reading Test 2006 OGT				
Reading Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2006 OGT Reading Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	66	\$3.30		
2006 OGT Mathematics Test	32	\$1.60		
2006 OGT Mathematics Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2006 OGT Mathematics Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	86	\$4.30		
2006 OGT Writing Test	12	\$.60		
2006 OGT Writing Answer Key	1	\$.05		
2006 OGT Writing Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	111	\$5.55		
2006 OGT Science Test	30	\$1.50		
2006 OGT Science Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2006 OGT Science Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	116	\$5.80		

2006 OGT Social Studies Test	20	\$1.00		
2006 OGT Social Studies Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2006 OGT Social Studies Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	92	\$4.60		
2006 OGT Answer Document	52	\$2.60		
2005 OGT Reading Test	24	\$1.20		
2005 OGT Reading Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2005 OGT Reading Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	91	\$4.55		
2005 OGT Mathematics Test	31	\$1.55		
2005 OGT Mathematics Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2005 OGT Mathematics Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	90	\$4.50		
2005 OGT Writing Test	15	\$.75		
2005 OGT Writing Answer Key	1	\$.05		

2005 OGT Writing Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers 2005 OGT	92	\$4.60		
Science Test	23	\$1.15		
2005 OGT Science Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2005 OGT Science Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	98	\$4.90		
2005 OGT Social Studies Test	21	\$1.05		
2005 OGT Social Studies Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2005 OGT Social Studies Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	95	\$4.75		
2004 OGT Reading Test	21	\$1.05		
2004 OGT Reading Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2004 OGT Reading Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	76	\$3.80		
2004 OGT Mathematics Test	28	\$1.40		

2004 OGT Mathematics Answer Key	2	\$.10		
2004 OGT Mathematics Scoring Guidelines and Sample Papers	86	\$4.30		

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED

Please allow 3 to 4 weeks delivery time.

Your order will be sent after payment is received. Please include appropriate shipping charges to your order. If you have any questions, please email karen.paschal@ode.state.oh.us.

Ohio Revised Code section 149.43(B) authorizes a state agency to make copies of public documents available "at cost." Consistent with the direction of the office of the Attorney General, the Department of Education will charge a cost of \$.05 per page copied. Payment is required prior to fulfilling your request.



(R 6.30.11)